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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Peter Stice            M2529         1/11    5:30    17:04.09
2     Myles Horton           M2529         2/11    5:38    17:30.01
3     Nicholas Symmonds      M3539         1/18    5:44       17:47
4     Jason Roberts          M3539         2/18    5:46    17:54.09
5     Logan Ruckwardt        M0119         1/22    5:52    18:11.05
6     Courtney Cooper        F3034         1/31    6:05    18:52.07
7     Isabella Demachkie     F2024         1/12    6:13    19:16.03
8     Macayla Arsenault      F2529         1/19    6:13    19:18.03
9     Donald Fowler          M5054         1/10    6:18       19:34
10    Kyle Briggs            M0119         2/22    6:21       19:43
11    Isaac Friedman         M0119         3/22    6:26       19:57
12    Blake Chandler         M0119         4/22    6:26    19:58.01
13    Brian Powell           M0119         5/22    6:33    20:19.02
14    Dwayne Spencer         M5054         2/10    6:35    20:26.02
15    Alexis Gibbons         F3034         2/31    6:47       21:02
16    Tyler Boehringer       M3034         1/11    6:48    21:07.05
17    Garrett Davis          M2024          1/6    6:52    21:19.02
18    Cody Cowdin            M2529         3/11    6:53    21:20.03
19    Anthony Hobert         M3539         3/18    6:53    21:21.08
20    Henry Fowler           M2024          2/6    6:53    21:22.06
21    Daniel Vance           M3539         4/18    6:55       21:28
22    Emily Blevins          F3034         3/31    7:07    22:06.01
23    Michael Vance          M0119         6/22    7:19    22:41.02
24    John Robinson          F3539         1/26    7:19    22:41.05
25    Alexander Patton       M2024          3/6    7:24    22:57.02
26    Augie Witkowski        F2024         2/12    7:24    22:57.06
27    Roy Mills              M4549         1/12    7:30    23:16.07
28    Lauren Moe             F3539         2/26    7:32    23:22.06
29    Joanna Wright          F3034         4/31    7:35    23:31.06
30    Joe Dysert             M4044          1/9    7:36    23:34.07
31    Mason Tyler            M0119         7/22    7:39    23:44.07
32    Sydney Chandler        F0119         1/18    7:48    24:12.08
33    Kristina Pressenten    F2529         2/19    7:50    24:18.08
34    Troy Lopez             M0119         8/22    7:56    24:38.08
35    Michael Scarberry      M5559          1/8    7:57       24:40
36    Will Burchard          M3034         2/11    7:58    24:44.02
37    Trevor Steele          M3034         3/11    8:00    24:49.09
38    Stephanie Chandler     F5054         1/13    8:01    24:53.01
39    Blake Heinrich         M3539         5/18    8:02       24:55
40    Broch Gilsdorf         M0119         9/22    8:02    24:56.06
41    Scott Gilsdorf         M4549         2/12    8:03    24:57.06
42    Syrus Rust             M0119        10/22    8:03    25:00.01
43    Patrick Duke           M5559          2/8    8:11    25:22.08
44    Kyle Ward              M4549         3/12    8:12       25:27
45    Cambra Ward            F5559          1/7    8:14    25:32.08
46    Kurt Engle             M5559          3/8    8:23    26:00.03
47    Karen Keller           F3034         5/31    8:23    26:00.06
48    Brian Kau              M5559          4/8    8:31    26:24.06
49    Gregory Wolfer         M2529         4/11    8:31    26:24.08
50    Gordon Yutzy           M5559          5/8    8:32    26:30.06
51    Lisa Quillin           F5054         2/13    8:36    26:43.02
52    Jenna Helton           F3034         6/31    8:39    26:51.02
53    Kailyn Hellwege        F2024         3/12    8:42    27:00.04
54    Andrew Cauthorn        M4044          2/9    8:43       27:02
55    Fawn Coultas           F5054         3/13    8:43    27:03.07
56    Lindsay Marean         F4549         1/11    8:46    27:11.05
57    Heather Kehe           F4044         1/17    8:46    27:12.02
58    Honore Scribner        F4044         2/17    8:46    27:13.07
59    Avery Gordon           F0119         2/18    8:47    27:15.09
60    Tasha Proudfoot        F4549         2/11    8:47    27:17.03
61    Celeste Kuta           F6064         1/11    8:52    27:29.08
62    Finn Gordon            M0119        11/22    8:55    27:40.06
63    Andree Phelps          F4549         3/11    8:56    27:42.07
64    Liam Galka             M0119        12/22    8:57       27:47
65    John Bowden            M6064          1/6    8:58    27:49.04
66    Steve Grube            M5559          6/8    8:58    27:50.08
67    Janet Whitty           F5559          2/7    8:58    27:51.03
68    Margaret Stanny        F3539         3/26    9:00    27:55.04
69    Kahli Burke            M4044          3/9    9:01       27:59
70    Stacie Smith           F5054         4/13    9:02    28:02.02
71    Olivia Phelps          F0119         3/18    9:05    28:11.03
72    Rachel Finkle          F0119         4/18    9:06       28:15
73    Niklas Tallafuss       M0119        13/22    9:06    28:15.02
74    Maggie McCann          F0119         5/18    9:08       28:21
75    Willard Dixon          M5054         3/10    9:10    28:26.03
76    Naomi Saenger          F0119         6/18    9:10    28:28.04
77    Sawa Saenger           F5054         5/13    9:12    28:32.05
78    Jim Blevins            M3034         4/11    9:12    28:32.05
79    Brendalee Wilson       F5559          3/7    9:19    28:55.03
80    Chelsea Mills          F3034         7/31    9:20    28:58.07
81    Sage Janos             F3034         8/31    9:20    28:58.08
82    Sheena Strickland      F3539         4/26    9:20    28:59.08
83    Kelli Stallings        F3034         9/31    9:21    29:00.06
84    Andrew Janos           M3539         6/18    9:21    29:01.07
85    Jennifer Hess          F6064         2/11    9:24    29:09.05
86    Hudson Cheeseman       M0119        14/22    9:28    29:21.08
87    Paul Wanke             M6064          2/6    9:28    29:23.05
88    Renee Cuffe            F6064         3/11    9:28    29:24.01
89    Kelly Connolly         F3034        10/31    9:36    29:47.01
90    Patrick Connolly       M3034         5/11    9:36    29:47.01
91    Rachael Fisher         F3034        11/31    9:36    29:49.04
92    Greg Eickmeyer         M3539         7/18    9:45    30:15.01
93    Suzanna Officer        F2024         4/12    9:45    30:17.03
94    Tina Boscha            F4549         4/11    9:47    30:22.08
95    Sean Cheeseman         M4549         4/12    9:47    30:23.04
96    Zachary Kenady         M3034         6/11    9:48    30:25.01
97    Megan Flores           F3034        12/31    9:51    30:35.07
98    Thomas Lay             M2529         5/11    9:53    30:41.06
99    Jacob Mayhugh          M2024          4/6    9:54    30:43.01
100   Holly Jones            F3034        13/31    9:54       30:44
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101   Ed McGehee             M2529         6/11    9:55    30:45.09
102   Benjamin McDowell      M2024          5/6    9:55    30:48.06
103   Grace Kuhl             F2024         5/12    9:56       30:49
104   Hannah Bates           F2024         6/12    9:56    30:49.03
105   Josiah Galka           M0119        15/22    9:59    30:59.08
106   Sarah Jean Wilson      F3034        14/31   10:02       31:10
107   David Teach            M3034         7/11   10:02    31:10.02
108   Elexise Chung          F2529         3/19   10:03    31:11.06
109   Laura Nicholas         F3539         5/26   10:04    31:14.09
110   Sarah Jane Petersen    F5559          4/7   10:05    31:17.04
111   Jennifer Briggs        F4044         3/17   10:06    31:22.08
112   Mitchell Finkle        F5559          5/7   10:21    32:08.07
113   Holly Fullerton        F3034        15/31   10:23    32:15.03
114   Vanessa Tobon-Donley   F2529         4/19   10:25    32:21.04
115   Andra Kenady           F3034        16/31   10:25    32:21.08
116   Ben Vickery            M3539         8/18   10:26    32:23.07
117   Emmanuelle Avalos      F2529         5/19   10:26    32:23.07
118   Roger Vickery          M6064          3/6   10:27    32:25.04
119   Patty Winkelmann       F5559          6/7   10:34    32:46.07
120   Mario Reyes            M3539         9/18   10:36    32:53.07
121   Sandy Corbari          F5559          7/7   10:37    32:57.06
122   Emma Brown             F0119         7/18   10:42    33:14.02
123   Tom Mihalik            M3034         8/11   10:44       33:18
124   Rachel Newton          F3034        17/31   10:45       33:23
125   Dave Black             M6569          1/3   10:45    33:23.01
126   Heather Dent           F3539         6/26   10:46       33:26
127   Gregg Bak              M2529         7/11   10:49    33:34.05
128   Clyde Byfield          M6569          2/3   10:50       33:37
129   Sinhow Chiong          M3034         9/11   10:50    33:38.02
130   Janet Whitesides       F6064         4/11   10:52    33:43.01
131   Sabrina Halstead       F3034        18/31   10:52    33:43.07
132   Mercy Whittaker        F2024         7/12   10:52       33:45
133   Sierra Hovdey          F4044         4/17   10:52    33:45.07
134   Levi Whittaker         M2024          6/6   10:53    33:47.01
135   Joshua Guth            M4044          4/9   10:53    33:47.07
136   Megan Cave             F3539         7/26   10:54    33:50.01
137   Kristin Schoenberg     F4044         5/17   10:55    33:54.03
138   Christina Cooper       F3034        19/31   10:58    34:02.09
139   Jerry Clemens          M3539        10/18   11:08    34:32.08
140   Parker Clausen         M0119        16/22   11:09    34:37.08
141   Charlotte Clausen      F4549         5/11   11:10    34:40.05
142   Jessie Davis           F3034        20/31   11:10       34:41
143   Carol Eickmeyer        F4044         6/17   11:16    34:57.09
144   Gary Stefanek          M2529         8/11   11:18    35:06.01
145   Tyler Depew            M3539        11/18   11:21    35:13.06
146   Victoria Doyle         F5054         6/13   11:23    35:19.03
147   Kelsea Robinson        F3539         8/26   11:24       35:23
148   Matthew Schroettnig    M3539        12/18   11:28    35:34.06
149   Mary Galka             F3034        21/31   11:30       35:42
150   Norah Galka            F0119         8/18   11:31    35:43.09
151   Katheryn Schroettnig   F3539         9/26   11:32    35:48.05
152   Sonja Greenamyer       F4549         6/11   11:34       35:54
153   Tia Gomez              F3034        22/31   11:45    36:28.03
154   Michelle Miranda       F5054         7/13   11:45    36:29.03
155   Gage Garman            M0119        17/22   11:48    36:38.08
156   Sonya Carlson          F3539        10/26   11:50    36:42.09
157   Juliet Machado         F4044         7/17   11:51    36:48.03
158   Delaney Lopez          F0119         9/18   11:54    36:55.03
159   Conchita Korth         F4044         8/17   11:57    37:06.07
160   James Korth            M4044          5/9   11:58    37:08.04
161   Pat Sandow             M5054         4/10   12:00    37:16.04
162   Cynthia Williams       F4549         7/11   12:04    37:27.02
163   David Lambert          M5559          7/8   12:05    37:30.02
164   Jake Long              M3034        10/11   12:10    37:46.07
165   Rebecca Long           F2529         6/19   12:11    37:50.08
166   Arwen Davis            F3539        11/26   12:12    37:51.05
167   Shelby Campbell        F2529         7/19   12:12    37:53.08
168   Anya Gearhart          F2529         8/19   12:13    37:54.07
169   Faith Justice          F2529         9/19   12:14    37:57.06
170   Brittany Summers       F3034        23/31   12:16    38:04.01
171   Mijung Huh             F3539        12/26   12:22    38:24.05
172   Vincent Panganiban     M4549         5/12   12:25    38:32.09
173   Gary Wappes            M7099          1/3   12:26    38:35.05
174   Megan Lintner          F3539        13/26   12:27    38:40.04
175   Jeffrey Garman         M4044          6/9   12:29    38:45.01
176   Laura Sanchez          F3539        14/26   12:40    39:19.09
177   Kelly Deforrest        F3539        15/26   12:40    39:21.01
178   Ella Gomsrud           F0119        10/18   12:42    39:27.02
179   John Nicholas          M5054         5/10   12:43    39:28.06
180   Holly Garrow           F6064         5/11   12:47    39:40.07
181   Jamie Rogers           F3539        16/26   12:50    39:51.06
182   Amy Abramson           F3034        24/31   12:50    39:51.09
183   David Stich            M3539        13/18   12:53    39:59.03
184   Monique Melder         F4549         8/11   12:56    40:08.01
185   Amanda West            F3034        25/31   12:57    40:13.02
186   Valerie Neuhaus        F4044         9/17   13:03    40:30.09
187   Shelley Smith          F3034        26/31   13:03    40:31.01
188   Brent Eichman          M5054         6/10   13:08    40:45.06
189   Stacie Gerow           F5054         8/13   13:08       40:46
190   Jennifer Senn          F5054         9/13   13:08    40:46.08
191   Sam Van Eeckhout       M0119        18/22   13:18    41:19.02
192   Mark Van Eeckhout      M4549         6/12   13:19       41:21
193   Adaline Satterthwaite  F0119        11/18   13:24    41:34.09
194   Angila Hill            F3034        27/31   13:24    41:35.08
195   Elisabeth Lawler       F4044        10/17   13:24    41:36.04
196   Traci Knights          F3539        17/26   13:24    41:37.06
197   Alicia Fentress        F2529        10/19   13:29    41:52.08
198   Lucy Edewards          F0119        12/18   13:31    41:57.08
199   Marie Hery             F6064         6/11   13:32    41:59.08
200   Sierra Plagmann        F2024         8/12   13:32    42:02.04
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201   Joy Edewards           F4044        11/17   13:34    42:07.01
202   Nikki Bloombarnes      F3539        18/26   13:35    42:11.01
203   Dina Yarbrough         F4044        12/17   13:36    42:13.09
204   Blake Johnsgard        M6064          4/6   13:52       43:02
205   Betty Artman           F6569          1/9   13:54       43:09
206   Abril Lopez            F2529        11/19   14:04    43:40.02
207   Carmen Keech           F2529        12/19   14:05    43:44.04
208   Jay Puppo              M5054         7/10   14:06    43:46.07
209   Jennifer Terrebrood    F2529        13/19   14:06    43:47.07
210   Amberly Coleman        F2024         9/12   14:09    43:56.09
211   Aaron Edewards         M4549         7/12   14:12    44:06.04
212   Liz Edewards           F0119        13/18   14:12    44:06.04
213   Miguel Campos          M5054         8/10   14:26    44:48.02
214   Gayle Goms             F0119        14/18   14:27    44:51.04
215   Brett Gomsrud          M4549         8/12   14:27    44:52.08
216   Laurel Stiedemann      F3034        28/31   14:29    44:59.04
217   Liz Martin             F3034        29/31   14:38    45:27.05
218   Marsha Sills           F4044        13/17   14:51    46:07.05
219   Barry Nelson           M6064          5/6   14:55    46:18.01
220   Debra Sorensen         F6569          2/9   15:00    46:34.08
221   Jana Sorenson          F6064         7/11   15:00    46:35.03
222   Tristan Gutierrez      M0119        19/22   15:13    47:15.01
223   Ethan Costley          M0119        20/22   15:16    47:23.04
224   Rosemary Nelson        F6569          3/9   15:16    47:24.02
225   Lucy Costley           F0119        15/18   15:16       47:25
226   Todd Costley           M3539        14/18   15:18    47:31.02
227   Marilyn Miller         F7099          1/5   15:20    47:36.05
228   Don Miller             M7099          2/3   15:21    47:39.03
229   Aurora Gutierrez       F0119        16/18   15:23    47:44.08
230   Davide Costley         M3539        15/18   15:31       48:12
231   Mindy Schlossberg      F5054        10/13   15:58    49:35.06
232   Marc Schlossberg       M5054         9/10   15:59    49:39.04
233   Lin Haas               F6569          4/9   16:06    49:58.03
234   Elizabeth Silva        F2529        14/19   16:11    50:15.04
235   Lucy Silva             F2529        15/19   16:11    50:16.05
236   Emily Payne            F3539        19/26   16:18    50:38.03
237   Hazel Jones            F7099          2/5   16:22    50:50.07
238   Gerald Jones           M7099          3/3   16:25    50:57.04
239   Judy Garwood           F7099          3/5   16:25    50:59.05
240   Dana Dedrick           F4549         9/11   16:31    51:16.05
241   Vaughn Edewards        M0119        21/22   16:31    51:17.01
242   Michaela Castro        F5054        11/13   16:31    51:17.05
243   Jordyn Edewards        F0119        17/18   16:31    51:17.07
244   Brennan Erickson       M3539        16/18   16:32       51:22
245   Penny Erickson         F3539        20/26   16:33       51:23
246   Litzy Ceja Ruiz        F0119        18/18   16:33       51:23
247   Elsy Ceja Ruiz         F2024        10/12   16:33    51:24.01
248   Drew Urmson            F2529        16/19   16:35    51:30.09
249   Jane Dods              F7099          4/5   16:41    51:48.08
250   Will Steele-Long       M3034        11/11   16:55    52:30.08
251   Judith Steele          F6569          5/9   16:55    52:31.01
252   Secundino Rojas        M5054        10/10   17:21       53:54
253   Elsa Hernandez         F4549        10/11   17:22    53:54.06
254   Max Melendrez          M4044          7/9   17:27    54:10.07
255   Ian Hubbird            M4549         9/12   17:29    54:18.02
256   Tara Hubbird           F4044        14/17   17:29    54:18.08
257   Guadalupe Melendrez    F5054        12/13   17:50       55:24
258   Vanessa Gutierrez      F2024        11/12   17:52    55:29.02
259   Kathy Larson           F6064         8/11   18:05    56:09.07
260   Nicole Glenn           F3539        21/26   18:05    56:10.03
261   Jose Montez            M3539        17/18   18:13    56:34.06
262   Ruby Montez            F3539        22/26   18:23    57:03.09
263   Julie Wool             F6569          6/9   18:27       57:18
264   Angela Arias           F4549        11/11   18:30    57:28.01
265   Dale Luckman           M6064          6/6   18:45    58:13.05
266   Richard Maberry        M5559          8/8   18:53    58:39.06
267   Delynn Ransdell        F5054        13/13   18:54    58:42.07
268   Vanessa Jordan         F2529        17/19   18:55    58:43.03
269   Kenny Butterfield      M2529         9/11   18:56    58:47.04
270   Peter Eberhardt        M6569          3/3   19:01    59:04.05
271   Mary Adams             F6064         9/11   19:03    59:09.01
272   Marcia Maffei          F6569          7/9   19:03    59:09.02
273   Justine Delaine        F3034        30/31   19:10    59:31.03
274   Karen Roybal           F4044        15/17   19:11    59:35.02
275   Josephy Connolly       M2529        10/11   19:17    59:53.08
276   Dulce Wesley           F4044        16/17   19:38  1:00:59.07
277   Patti Hansen           F6569          8/9   20:04  1:02:18.03
278   Vikki Clark            F6569          9/9   20:33  1:03:49.03
279   Aaron Borum            M4549        10/12   20:36  1:03:57.02
280   Adelka Shawn           F6064        10/11   20:40  1:04:10.04
281   Sheryl Stassi-Lampman  F7099          5/5   20:43  1:04:19.06
282   Jack Piltz             M0119        22/22   22:22     1:09:27
283   Theresa Lestenkof      F3539        23/26   22:25     1:09:37
284   Tess Stolle            F2529        18/19   22:25  1:09:38.02
285   Gilian Piltz           F3539        24/26   22:26  1:09:40.02
286   John Piltz             M3539        18/18   22:27  1:09:44.02
287   Chad Daniels           M4044          8/9   22:28  1:09:45.02
288   Danielle Daniels       F4044        17/17   22:28     1:09:46
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